ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
W912BU-12-B-0017

2. DATE ISSUED
12-Jul-12

DATE OPENED {PAGE1 OF 3
06-Sep-12

4. |ISSUING OFFICE

US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila
Wanamaker Building, Room 643
100 Penn Square East
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and
recorded on this abstract all offers
received in response to this solicitation.

Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)

- Date Signed_J /’7 /l z

Signat .
Ul )

5. PROJECT TITLE

COBBS CREEK WATERSHED - INDIAN CREEK, HABITAT
IMPROVEMENT, PHILADELPHIA, PA

8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)

A. HIRED LABOR

9. OFFERS

NO.. 1 (SB) NO. 2

A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR LINDSTROM
RC&D EXCAVATING CONTRACTORS INg

200 MAIN STREET, UNIT 3
PAWTUCKET, RI 02860

25820 STILL POND NECK ROAD
WORTON, MD 21678

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

X BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT |C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged
0001 and 0002 Yes YES
7A. 78B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID
1i{Erosion & Sediment Control 1 JOB LS $316,161.00 LS $85,000.00 LS $739,574.11
2|Clearing & Grubbing 1 JOB LS $636,871.00 LS $125,000.00 LS $334,098.02
3|Channel Excaation, Site Cut/Fiil 1 JOoB LS $718,362.00 LS $820,000.00 LS $380,329.34
4!In-Stream & Bank Protection Structures 2060 cY $62.62 $128,989.00 $110.00 $226,600.00 $290.65 $598,734.88
5|Storm Drainage/Site Utilities 1 JOB LS $519,287.00 LS $210,000.00 LS $166,777.27
6|Landscaping 1 JOB LS| $1,134,840.00 LS $220,000.00 LS $122,580.00
7|Construction Access Roads 1 JOB LS $129,690.00 LS $135,000.00 LS $72,707.66
8| Topsoil, Seed & Muich 1 JOB LS $5,083.00 LS $125,000.00 LS $127,176.12
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT: $3,589,284.00 L5 ,846,600.00 $2,541,977.40

501419-101

NOTE: # more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53 236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET

W9128U-12-B-0017

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

PAGE 2 OF 2

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items
which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE

COBBS CREEK WATERSHED

AAARITIR e

CUNTINUC U

QUALITY RESOURCES, LLC
1405 BENSON COURT
ARBUTUS, MD 21227

MINISCALCO CONSTRUCTION LLC
2052 LUCON ROAD
SKIPPACK, PA 19474

NEW AGE DEVELOPMENT GROUP
220 GEIGER ROAD, SUITE 103
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19115

OFFERS (Continued)
NO.: 3 (SB) NO.: 4 (SB) NO.. 5 (SB) NO.: 6 (SB)
A. OFFEROF ENVIRONMENTAL |A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

JAMES T. O'HARA, INCORPORATH
205 OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
COVINGTON TOWNSHIP, PA 18444

B. BID SECURITY (TYPE AND AMOUNT)

nIm AN ANGS

DIU DUNU £U70

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

NN AARMS ANDS

DIV DUNUW £ZU/0

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

NIM DARMR AAOL
DI DUNU £U7/0

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

nIM RANND AN0/
DIV DVUINU LU /0

3. CONTRACT ITEMS

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

A B. C. YES YES YES YES
ITEM ESTIMATED UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID
1 1 JOB LS $466,079.04 LS $212,127.00 LS $96,390.00 LS $600,000.00
2 1 JOB LS $153,201.89 LS $124,311.00 LS $252,610.00 LS $425,000.00
3 1 JOB LS $405,446.08 LS $659,248.00 LS $1,627,579.00 LS $1,000,000.00
4 2060 cY $220.27 $453,756.20 $330.56 $680,950.00 $0.00 $883,051.00 $300.00 $618,000.00
5 1 JOB LS $885,190.17 LS $1,022,141.00 LS $892,919.00 LS $1,600,000.00
6 1 JOB LS $94,382.01 LS $316,700.00 LS $305,598.00 LS $375,000.00
7 1 JOB LS $51,236.15 LS $74,457.00 LS $221,875.00 LS $125,000.00
8 1 JOB LS $130,695.76 LS $60,352.00 LS $68,464.00 LS $100,000.00
TOTAL EST. | BASE BID |AMOUNT: $2,640,047.30 $3,150,286.00 $4,348,486.00 $4,830,000.00

NSN 6540-01-280-5502

501418-201

Prescribed by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 563.236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 1418A

(11-88)




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET

W912BU-12-B-0017

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

PAGE 3 OF 3

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items
which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additiona! OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE

CONTINUED

COBBS CREEK WATERSHED

CONSTR/KC CONSTRUCTION JV
7401 OLD YORK ROAD
ELKINS PARK, PA 19027

TRI-STATE DREDGING, INC.
4300 HOLMESBURG AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19136

OFFERS (Continued)
NO.. 7 (SB) NO.. 8 (SB) NO.: 9 NO.. 10
A. OFFEROF TRI-STATE DESIGN [A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

B. BID SECURITY (TYPE AND AMOUNT)

BIL BUND ZU7%

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

s AR AN

BiU BUNU £U70

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

3. CONTRACT ITEMS

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

A B. C. YES YES
ITEM ESTIMATED|  UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID
1 1 JOB LS $232,452.00 LS $461,900.00
2 1 JOB LS $330,637.00 LS $475,000.00
3 1 JOB LS $370,506.00 LS $820,000.00
4 2060 cy| $680.77 $1,402,386.20 |  $520.00 $1,071,200.00
5 1 JOB LS $1,778,846.00 LS $841,200.00
6 1 JOB LS $201,160.00 LS $484,700.00
7 1 JOB LS $327,498.00 LS $500,000.00
8 1 JOB LS $225,310.00 LS $316,000.00
TOTAL EST. | BASE BID |[AMOUNT: $4,868,795.20 $4,970,000.00

NSN 6540-01-280-5502

501418-201

Prescriped by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 1415A




